## HB0209HS001

1 2 3 4 5	Page	7-line 11	Delete "two (2)" insert "not more than three (3)"; after "from" delete the balance of the line and insert "the majority party and not less than one (1) member from the minority party".
7	Page	7-line 12	Delete "largest caucuses".
9 10 11 12 13 14	Page	7-line 15	Delete "two (2)" insert "not more than three (3)"; after "from" delete the balance of the line and insert "the majority party and not less than one (1) member from the minority party".
15 16 17	Page	8-line 9	Delete "," insert "and recognizing all existing rights.".
18 19	Page	8-lines 10 thro	ough 12 Delete entirely.
20 21 22	Page	13-line 1	Delete "director of the office" insert "governor.".
23	Page	13-line 2	Delete entirely. MILLER, CHAIRMAN